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J Sterling Morton Freshman Cntr, 1801 55th Ave, 0.8mi NW

Cicero West Elem., 4937 W 23rd St, 0.4mi NE

Happy Days Child Development Ctr, 6304 26th St, 1.4mi W
Nearest Daycare Centers:

Sherlock Elem., 5347 W 22nd Pl, 0.4mi NW

Children's Center of Cicero Berwyn, 6223 Ogden Ave, 1.6mi
SW

Nearest Public Elementary Schools:

Mccarrell Christian Acd., 2230 S Laramie Ave, 0.3mi N

J Sterling Morton Alternative, 1874 S 54th Ave, 0.7mi NW

Nearest Private High Schools:
Our Lady Of Tepeyac High, 2228 S Whipple, 2.7mi E

Nearest Public High Schools:

Nearest Private Elementary Schools:

Alderman: null

St Mary Of Czestochowa, 3001 S 49th Ave, 0.6mi SE

Fenwick High, 505 Washington Blvd, 3.1mi NW

City Ward#: null

Patty Cake In Home Day Care, 1647 Cuyler Ave, 1.7mi NW

Latino Youth Alternative H S, 2200 S Marshall Blvd, 2.8mi E

Nearest Starbucks:

0.2mi W

54/Cermak, Pink, Blue (Express), 0.5mi NW

Nearest Major Grocery Stores:

Hartgrove Hospital, 520 N.Ridgeway, 1.6mi NW

Nearest CTA Station:

Nearest Metra

Nearest Hospital:

Nearest Public Library:

Women's Workout World, 6342 Cermak Rd, 1.6mi W

Nearest Movie Theaters:

Curves, 2458 S Millard Ave, 1.9mi E

Nearest Fire

Food 4 Less, 3039 S. Cicero Ave., 0.7mi SE

AMC ShowPlace Cicero 14, 4779 W Cermak, 0.6mi NE

Aldi, 4630 W Cermak Rd, 0.8mi NE

Cicero, 0.4mi E

2901 S Cicero Ave, 0.7mi SE

Sam's Club, 2601 S Cicero Ave, 0.5mi E

Nearest Health Clubs:

Classic Cinemas North Riverside Mall, 7501 W Cermak Rd,
2.8mi W

Cicero P.L., 5225 W Cermak Rd, 708-652-8084, 0.4mi N



Nearest Restaurant Report for 5135 W 25th, Cicero, IL
Prepared by: Andrea Miller // 312-513-8333

Home-Turf Marketing Systems, L.L.C. and the users of Home-Turf assume no responsibility for any loss or impact resulting from the
use of this information. No representations are made regarding the accuracy of the information provided. All data is subject to change
and should be verified with local sources.

© Home-Turf Marketing Systems, L.L.C. // Visit www.hometurfonline.com or call (800) 689-1652

Restaurants are sorted by distance to the property in each category.

American/Continental/European

Chinese

Japanese/Sushi

Thai/Vietnamese/Asian/Fusion

Bar/BBQ/American Regional

Church's Chicken, 5408 W. Cermak Rd., 708-656-6525, 0.5mi NW
Amigo's Restaurant, 2313 S. Cicero Ave., 708-780-9252, 0.5mi E
Steak 'n Egger Inc., 5556 W. 26th St., 708-652-5422, 0.5mi W
Klas Restaurant, 5734 W. Cermak Rd., 708-652-0795, 0.8mi NW
Steak 'n Egger Inc., 5647 W. Ogden Ave., 708-656-6745, 0.8mi SW
Steak 'n Egger Inc., 5601 W. Roosevelt Rd., 708-656-0888, 1.5mi N
Captain B's Shrimp House Inc., 5641 W. Roosevelt Rd., 708-656-8700,
1.5mi NW

Wing's Chinese Restaurant, 5143 W. 25th St., 708-652-1090, 0.0mi E

First Chop Suey, 2325 S. Cicero Ave., 708-780-7000, 0.5mi E
China Wok Chop Suey, 2208 S. Cicero Ave., 708-780-0088, 0.5mi E
New Shanghai Chop Suey Shop, 2141 Ridgeland Ave., 708-484-0247,
1.6mi W
Happiness Chinese Restaurant, 6222 Roosevelt Rd., 708-383-2266, 1.9mi
NW
Mr Fried Rice, 524 S. Laramie Ave., 773-261-1515, 1.9mi N
Chop Suey Kitchen, 5353 W. Madison St., 773-379-0311, 2.4mi N

Fuji Grill, 315 Harlem Ave., 708-366-3773, 3.6mi NW
Sagano Sushi, 731 Lake St., 708-848-7734, 3.6mi NW
Sushi House, 1107 Lake St., 708-660-8899, 3.9mi NW
Inari Sushi, 7428 W. North Ave., 708-583-2300, 5.3mi NW
Yuzu Sushi & Robata Grill, 1715 W. Chicago Ave., 312-666-4100, 5.5mi
NE
Kai Sushi, 1406 W. Grand Ave., 312-733-9083, 5.6mi NE
Kohan Japanese Restaurant, 730 W. Maxwell St., 312-421-6254, 5.7mi E

Mama Thai, 1112 Madison St., 708-386-0100, 3.5mi NW
New Pot Rice and Noodles, 727 Lake St., 708-383-1682, 3.6mi NW
King and I, 105 N. Marion St., 708-383-2975, 3.8mi NW
Yum Thai Restaurant, 7748 Madison St., 708-366-8888, 4.1mi NW
Lemongrass Thai, 1520 W. Taylor St., 312-829-0800, 4.8mi E
Amarind's, 6822 W. North Ave., 773-889-9999, 4.9mi NW
Thai's Oak Park Restaurant, 6851 North Ave., 708-386-6667, 4.9mi NW

Sheena's Healthy Soul Food, 108 Madison St., 708-386-0502, 2.7mi NW

Tiger O'stylies, 6300 W. Ogden Ave., 708-795-1298, 1.7mi SW
Michael Anthony's Pizzeria & Bar, 6434 W Ogden Ave., 708-484-2222,
1.9mi SW
Wishbone, 6611 Roosevelt Rd., 708-749-1295, 2.3mi NW
Famous Dave's, 7201 W 25th St., 708-447-8848, 2.6mi W
Smokin' M's, 7507 Roosevelt Rd., 708-488-0123, 3.3mi NW
Robinson's No.1 Ribs Restaurant, 940 Madison St., 708-383-8452, 3.3mi
NW

Pizza

Mexican/Central/South American

Middle Eastern/Mediterranean

Bakery/Cafe/Deli/Coffee Shop

Italian

Irene's Pizza, 1940 S. Cicero Ave., 708-222-0006, 0.5mi E
Falco's Pizza, 5643 W. Cermak Rd., 708-652-2027, 0.7mi NW
Paisan's Pizza, 5840 W. 16th St., 708-863-0606, 1.2mi NW
Anthony's Pizzeria, 6237 Cermak Rd., 708-749-1100, 1.4mi W
Denny's Pizza, 4030 W. 26th St., 773-762-7088, 1.4mi E
Piezano's Pizza & Grinder Co., 3059 S. Pulaski Rd., 773-521-0808, 1.6mi
E
Pizza Nova, 3704 W. 26th St., 773-762-0100, 1.7mi E

Taqueria El Torito, 1926 S. Cicero Ave., 708-863-8484, 0.5mi E
Taqueria Aguascalientes, 2110 S. Cicero Ave., 708-656-8933, 0.5mi E

Taqueria El Meson, 5710 W. Cermak Rd., 708-652-7803, 0.8mi NW
Birrieria La Barca Jalisco, 4304 W. 26th St., 773-522-1450, 1.1mi E
Taqueria Villarreal, 3012 S. Laramie Ave., 708-656-4430, 1.2mi S
Taqueria Los Gallos, 4211 W. 26th St., 773-762-7452, 1.2mi E
Mr Taco, 5960 W. Ogden Ave., 708-652-3767, 1.2mi SW

Star Gyros, 3400 W. Roosevelt Rd., 773-826-5500, 2.6mi NE
King's & Queens Drive In, 7025 Roosevelt Rd., 708-484-2725, 2.8mi NW

New Life Health Foods & Grocery, 3141 W. Roosevelt Rd., 773-762-1090,
2.9mi NE
Grape Leaves, 129 S. Oak Park Ave., 708-848-5555, 3.5mi NW
Papaspiros, 733 Lake St., 708-358-1700, 3.6mi NW
Jerusalem Cafe, 1030 Lake St., 708-848-7734, 3.9mi NW
Mex Fresh Cafe, 1110 Westgate Ave., 708-848-7734, 3.9mi NW

Freddy's Pizzeria, 1600 S. 61st Ave., 708-863-9289, 1.4mi NW
Vesecky Bakery, 6634 Cermak Rd., 708-788-4144, 1.9mi W
El Nopal Bakery, 3648 W. 26th St., 773-762-9204, 1.9mi E
Flamingo's, 6733 W. Cermak Rd., 708-749-4287, 2.0mi W
Gelato Uno, 6625 W. Roosevelt Rd., 708-749-8866, 2.3mi NW
Gina's Italian Lemonade, 6737 Roosevelt Rd., 708-484-0944, 2.4mi NW

Dunkin Donuts & Baskin Robbins, 6820 Roosevelt Rd., 2.5mi NW

Al's Restaurant & Pizzeria, 6050 W. Cermak Rd., 708-656-1060, 1.2mi W

Home Run Inn Pizzeria, 4254 W. 31st St., 773-247-9696, 1.3mi SE
Lou Malnati's Pizzeria, 3859 W. Ogden Ave., 773-762-0800, 1.7mi E

Benny's Pizzeria, 6806 26th St., 708-749-1771, 2.1mi W
La Notte Cafe, 6822 Windsor Ave., 708 749-1800, 2.3mi SW
Turco's Italian Foods, 6600 Roosevelt Rd., 708-218-8379, 2.3mi NW

Arnie Salerno's, 3248 S. Grove Ave., 708-484-3400, 2.3mi SW
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City Ward#: null
Alderman: null

Nearest Public High Schools:
J Sterling Morton Alternative, 1874 S 54th Ave, 0.7mi NW
J Sterling Morton Freshman Cntr, 1801 55th Ave, 0.8mi NW
J Sterling Morton East High, 2423 S Austin Blvd, 1.0mi W
Infinity High School, 3100 S Kostner Ave, 1.2mi SE
World Language High School, 3100 S Kostner Ave, 1.2mi SE
School Of Social Justice Hs, 3120 S Kostner Ave, 1.2mi SE
Multicultural Arts High School, 3120 S Kostner Ave, 1.2mi SE
Clark Acad Magnet High, 5101 W Harrison St, 1.9mi N
J Sterling Morton West High, 2400 S Home Ave, 2.3mi W

Nearest Public Elementary Schools:
Sherlock Elem., 5347 W 22nd Pl, 0.4mi NW
Cicero West Elem., 4937 W 23rd St, 0.4mi NE
Cicero East Elem., 2324 S 49th Ave, 0.4mi NE
Unity Jr High, 2100 S Laramie Ave, 0.5mi N
Woodbine Elem., 3003 S 50th Ct, 0.5mi S
Columbus  East Elem., 3100 S 54th Ave, 0.7mi SW
Columbus West Elem., 5425 W 31st St, 0.7mi SW
Woodrow Wilson Elem., 2310 S 57th Ave, 0.7mi W
Zapata Elem. Acd., 2728 S Kostner Av, 1.0mi E

Nearest Private High Schools:
Our Lady Of Tepeyac High, 2228 S Whipple, 2.7mi E
Latino Youth Alternative H S, 2200 S Marshall Blvd, 2.8mi E
Fenwick High, 505 Washington Blvd, 3.1mi NW
Austin Career Education Ctr., 5352 W Chicago Ave, 3.4mi N
New Birth Training Institute, 5510 W Chicago Ave, 3.5mi N

Nearest Daycare Centers:
Happy Days Child Development Ctr, 6304 26th St, 1.4mi W
Children's Center of Cicero Berwyn, 6223 Ogden Ave, 1.6mi SW
Patty Cake In Home Day Care, 1647 Cuyler Ave, 1.7mi NW

Public Transportation:
Nearest CTA Station:
Nearest Metra

54/Cermak, Pink, Blue (Express), 0.5mi NW
Cicero, 0.4mi E

Nearest Private Elementary Schools:
Mccarrell Christian Acd., 2230 S Laramie Ave, 0.3mi N
St Mary Of Czestochowa, 3001 S 49th Ave, 0.6mi SE
Epiphany, 4223 W 25th St, 1.2mi E
Grace Lutheran, 4106 W 28th St, 1.4mi E
Our Lady Of Charity, 3620 S 57th Ct, 1.5mi SW

Cicero South Branch, 5444 W 34th St, 708-863-8440, 1.0mi S
Cicero P.L., 5225 W Cermak Rd, 708-652-8084, 0.4mi N

Nearest Public Libraries:

Nearest Hospitals:
Hartgrove Hospital, 520 N.Ridgeway, 1.6mi NW
Loretto Hospital, 645 S Central Ave, 1.9mi N
MacNeal Hospital, 3249 Oak Park Ave, 2.2mi W
St. Anthony Hospital, 2875 W 19th St, 2.9mi E
Advocate Bethany, 3435 W. Van Buren, 2.9mi NE

Nearest Major Grocery Stores:
Sam's Club, 2601 S Cicero Ave, 0.5mi E
Food 4 Less, 3039 S. Cicero Ave., 0.7mi SE
Aldi, 4630 W Cermak Rd, 0.8mi NE
Berwyn Finer Foods, 6323 Cermak Rd, 1.5mi W
Aldi, 5629 W Fillmore St, 1.6mi N

Nearest Health Clubs:
Women's Workout World, 6342 Cermak Rd, 1.6mi W
Curves, 2458 S Millard Ave, 1.9mi E
Sokol Tabor Hall, 1602 Clarence Ave, 2.1mi NW
YMCA, 2947 Oak Park Ave, 2.1mi W
Curves, 3242 Oak Park Ave, 2.2mi SW

Nearest Starbucks:
2901 S Cicero Ave, 0.7mi SE
4701 South Cicero Avenue, 2.7mi S
4433 S Pulaski, 2.8mi SE

Public Safety:
Nearest Fire
Nearest Police Station:

0.2mi W
3151 W Harrison St, 3.2mi NE

Nearest Target:
Target, 2901 S Cicero Ave, 0.6mi SE

Nearest Drugstore:
Walgreens, 4800 W Cermak Rd, 0.6mi NE

Nearest Home Improvement Store:
Menards, 2333 S Cicero Ave, 0.5mi NE

AMC Showplace Galewood 14, 5530 W. Homer Blvd., 4.9mi N

Nearest Movie Theaters:

Classic Cinemas Lake Theatre, 1020 Lake St, 3.9mi NW

Logan Theatre, 2646 N Milwaukee Ave, 6.3mi N

AMC ShowPlace Cicero 14, 4779 W Cermak, 0.6mi NE
Classic Cinemas North Riverside Mall, 7501 W Cermak Rd, 2.8mi W

Target, 4433 S Pulaski Rd, 2.7mi SE

CVS, 5524 W Cermak Rd, 0.6mi NW

Home Depot, 2803 S Cicero Ave, 0.7mi SE



Home-Turf Aerial Image Report for 5135 W 25th, Cicero, IL

Prepared by: Andrea Miller // 312-513-8333

© Home-Turf Marketing Systems, L.L.C. // Visit www.hometurfonline.com or call (800) 689-1652

Home-Turf Marketing Systems, L.L.C. and the users of Home-Turf assume no responsibility for any loss or impact resulting from the
use of this information. No representations are made regarding the accuracy of the information provided. All data is subject to change
and should be verified with local sources.

J Sterling Morton Freshman Cntr, 1801 55th Ave, 0.8mi NW

Cicero West Elem., 4937 W 23rd St, 0.4mi NE

Happy Days Child Development Ctr, 6304 26th St, 1.4mi W
Nearest Daycare Centers:

Sherlock Elem., 5347 W 22nd Pl, 0.4mi NW

Children's Center of Cicero Berwyn, 6223 Ogden Ave, 1.6mi
SW

Nearest Public Elementary Schools:

Mccarrell Christian Acd., 2230 S Laramie Ave, 0.3mi N

J Sterling Morton Alternative, 1874 S 54th Ave, 0.7mi NW

Nearest Private High Schools:
Our Lady Of Tepeyac High, 2228 S Whipple, 2.7mi E

Nearest Public High Schools:

Nearest Private Elementary Schools:

Alderman: null

St Mary Of Czestochowa, 3001 S 49th Ave, 0.6mi SE

Fenwick High, 505 Washington Blvd, 3.1mi NW

City Ward#: null

Patty Cake In Home Day Care, 1647 Cuyler Ave, 1.7mi NW

Latino Youth Alternative H S, 2200 S Marshall Blvd, 2.8mi E

Nearest Starbucks:

0.2mi W

54/Cermak, Pink, Blue (Express), 0.5mi NW

Nearest Major Grocery Stores:

Hartgrove Hospital, 520 N.Ridgeway, 1.6mi NW

Nearest CTA Station:

Nearest Metra

Nearest Hospital:

Nearest Public Library:

Women's Workout World, 6342 Cermak Rd, 1.6mi W

Nearest Movie Theaters:

Curves, 2458 S Millard Ave, 1.9mi E

Nearest Fire

Food 4 Less, 3039 S. Cicero Ave., 0.7mi SE

AMC ShowPlace Cicero 14, 4779 W Cermak, 0.6mi NE

Aldi, 4630 W Cermak Rd, 0.8mi NE

Cicero, 0.4mi E

2901 S Cicero Ave, 0.7mi SE

Sam's Club, 2601 S Cicero Ave, 0.5mi E

Nearest Health Clubs:

Classic Cinemas North Riverside Mall, 7501 W Cermak Rd,
2.8mi W

Cicero P.L., 5225 W Cermak Rd, 708-652-8084, 0.4mi N

The address of interest is in the center of this image.
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Households

% Owner Households

% Renter Households

% Household Families with Children

Median Years in Residence

Market Stability (% HH in residence 5+ years) *

Housing Turnover Rate *

Residential Population

% Group Population (college + military)

% Married Population

% Population with College Degree

% Population Age 0-14

% Population Age 15-24

% Population Age 25-44

% Population Age 45-64

% Population Age 65+

Median Population Age

% Household Income $0-14,999

% Household Income $15,000-49,999

% Household Income $50,000-99,999

% Household Income $100,000-149,999

% Household Income $150,000+

Median Household Income

Current Year 2010 Current Year % Change
3,209

37 %

63 %

79 %

2

16 %

14 %

11,927

0 %

38 %

9 %

29 %

17 %

31 %

17 %

6 %

27

13 %

43 %

31 %

6 %

3 %

$ 39,403

3,149

39 %

61 %

36 %

5

48 %

23 %

11,882

0 %

37 %

12 %

28 %

19 %

31 %

17 %

5 %

26

14 %

44 %

30 %

6 %

3 %

$ 37,830

2 %

-5 %

3 %

119 %

-60 %

-66 %

-37 %

0 %

0 %

3 %

-25 %

4 %

-11 %

0 %

0 %

20 %

4 %

-7 %

-2 %

3 %

0 %

0 %

4 %

* These values are estimates based on the 2000 Census, the most recent data available.


